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Instruction
Montage—und Betriebsanleitung

Montasjeveil ledning
Installation

kabelklemmetilkobling

double cable clamp connection
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for 2 BM123 Bolts must be inserted from top

nnmM

=sm

-240
85-300 se
50 re

1
i

S0-185 rm

Z25Nm
70
F0=




	Page 1

